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HOBBY CHEF PROGRAM – BAKERY & PASTRY MAY, JUNE & JULY 

 

Date Day CAKES & CONFECTIONS 

17.05.25 Saturday Fresh Mango Cake, Gateaux Paris Brest 

24.05.25 Saturday Opera Gateaux, Chocolate Cremeux 

31.05.25 Saturday Praline Gateaux, Praline Mousse 

  ARTISINAL BREAD 

07.06.25 Saturday Country Style Rye Bread , Olive Ciabatta 

14.06.25 Saturday Cinnamon Roll, Herbs Potato Stuffed Bun 

21.06.25 Saturday Sugar Brioche, Chocolate Doughnut 

  CAKES & CONFECTIONS 

28.06.25 Saturday Chocolate Bonbon, Coffee almond, Hazelnut Strawberry 

05.07.25 Saturday Coconut Cake, Chocolate Roulade 

12.07.25 Saturday Walnut and Caramel Tart & Mocha Petit Gateaux 

  SNACKABLES 

19.07.25 Saturday Mix Vegetable Muffin, Carrot Cake, Blueberry and Sesame Muffin 

26.07.25 Saturday Orange and Poppy Seed Cake, Eggless English Cake, Pistachio Nankhtai 

02.08.25 Saturday Cheese Straw, Mushroom, Corn & Cheese Vol au vent, Orange and Blueberry 
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Inclusions: 

 Hands-on Classes 

 Certificate of Course Completion 

 Take what you make ‘home’ 

 Printed Recipes will be provided at the beginning of the class. 
 

 

Timings: 2:00pm to 5:30pm 
 

 
Fee:₹48,000/-for the two Months program (24classes) 

Fee: ₹ 27,000/- for One Month program (12 Classes) 

Fee: ₹ 3000/- for single class 

Fee:₹7000/-for private class 

AddOn (Optional)-CIA ProChef Certification for a special price of ₹7000 (Regd.) + ₹40,000/- 
 

 
Please Note: 

 
• All cheque(s) to be made in favor of Datta Hospitality Management Support Services Pvt. Ltd. 
• All fees are subject to 18% GST 
• 100% Fees must be submitted to secure a seat in any of the programs 
• Fees are non-refundable IICA reserves the right to change any menu item without prior notice 
• All students are required to carry our apron & two kitchen dusters any class 
• Classes missed shall not be repeated 

• Mode of Learning: Hands-On 
• Minimum number of students required to start the program is 5 

 
 

 

To enroll please Call Us/ WhatsApp on 8447728601 
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